Parts
Catalogue
Your Partner
on the Road Ahead dynapac.com
© 2023 Dynapac GmbH
DFP12D
Forward Plate
Engine : Hatz 1B20 - CARB Phase III

KIT 4812073945 1 Refurbishing kit - decals
  1 DL92410221 1 Decal
  2 DL92410407 1 Type designation
  3 DL00833978 1 Decal,maintenance instr.
  4 DL00833821 1 Decal,operation
  5 DL00833226 1 Decal,indication
  6 DL05050358 1 Decal,indication
  7 DL05050359 1 Decal,indication
  8 DL00832654 1 Decal,indication
  9 DL00833808 1 Decal,operation
  10 DL00833653 1 Decal,indication
Forward Plate DFP12D
Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Feb 14 13:39:04 UTC 2023
14
Refurbishing kits  Color Dynapac-Light
Forward Plate DFP12D
Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Feb 14 13:39:05 UTC 2023
15
Item Part No. Qty Name SN INFO
1 4812215512 1 Dynapac color, red
2 4812215516 1 Dynapac color, white
3 4812071005 1 Dynapac color, grey
Forward Plate DFP12D
Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Feb 14 13:39:05 UTC 2023
16
Field kits  DL92401001 X5-Synthetic plate
Forward Plate DFP12D
Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Feb 14 13:39:06 UTC 2023
17
Item Part No. Qty Name SN INFO
. DL92401001 1 X5-Synthetic plate
1 DL23003232 1 Plastic plate
2 DL23003037 1 Supporting plate
3 DL07141041 2 Hexagon bolt
4 DL08591025 2 Washer
5 DL08131016 2 Safety nut
Forward Plate DFP12D
Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Feb 14 13:39:06 UTC 2023
18
Field kits  DL92401003_01 Water sprinkler system
Forward Plate DFP12D
Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Feb 14 13:39:06 UTC 2023
19
Item Part No. Qty Name SN INFO
KIT DL92401003 W1-Water sprinkler system
  1 DL23003471 1 Water tank, assembled
  2 DL23003273 1 Plate
  3 DL23003440 1 Tapped plate
  4 DL07210616 3 Pens head scew
  5 DL08621064 3 Washer
  6 DL00652070 2.00 Expanded rubber
  7 DL06144100 2 Stop buffer
  8 DL08752084 2 Spring washer
  9 DL08130813 2 Safety nut
  10 DL92410189 1 Decal
52.17 - Protection Bow
Forward Plate DFP12D
Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.

Item Part No. Qty Name SN INFO
1 DL92410221 1 Decal
2 DL92410407 1 Type designation
3 DL00833978 1 Decal,maintenance instr.
4 DL00833821 1 Decal,operation
5 DL00833226 1 Decal,indication
6 DL05050358 1 Decal,indication
7 DL05050359 1 Decal,indication
8 DL00832654 1 Decal,indication
9 DL00833808 1 Decal,operation
10 DL00833653 1 Decal,indication
Forward Plate DFP12D
Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Feb 14 13:39:30 UTC 2023
91
110 Options  DL92500036_00_110_DFP12D-37 Special Equipment
Forward Plate DFP12D
Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Feb 14 13:39:31 UTC 2023
92
Item Part No. Qty Name SN INFO
152.04 DL23000216_00 L15-Steering handle, Middle
152.18 DL92400104_0 W1-Water sprinkler system
152.31 DL23003471_00 Water tank, assembled
152.72 DL23000214_0 L19-Comfort handle
152.73 DL23000218_00 L20-Comfort handle,middle
161.63 DL23000614_01 T90-Transport wheels,mid bow
162.10 DL23000616_00 T1-Transport wheels
194.08 DL92492425_00 Service kit
Forward Plate DFP12D
Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Feb 14 13:39:31 UTC 2023
93
Special Equipment  DL23000216_00 L15-Steering handle, Middle
Forward Plate DFP12D
Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Feb 14 13:39:32 UTC 2023
94
Item Part No. Qty Name SN INFO
1 DL23003484 2 Holder
2 DL88003146 2 Band, belt
3 DL07140842 4 Hexagon bolt
4 DL08500823 4 Round anchor plate
5 DL08510817 4 Washer
6 DL08130813 4 Safety nut
7 DL23060325 4 Buffer
8 DL23003422 1 Steering handle
9 DL07141017 4 Hexagon bolt
10 DL08501028 4 Washer
11 DL23003476 2 Bushing
12 DL23003475 2 Spring element
13 DL08130813 4 Safety nut
14 DL08510817 4 Washer
15 DL05931600 2 Linch pin
12.12 - Engine Carrier
Forward Plate DFP12D
Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Feb 14 13:39:32 UTC 2023
95
Special Equipment  DL92400104_01 W1-Water sprinkler system
Forward Plate DFP12D
Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Feb 14 13:39:32 UTC 2023
96
Item Part No. Qty Name SN INFO
1 DL23003471 1 Water tank, assembled
2 DL23003273 1 Plate
3 DL23003440 1 Tapped plate
4 DL07210616 3 Pens head scew
5 DL08621064 3 Washer
6 DL00652070 2.00 Expanded rubber
7 DL06144100 2 Stop buffer
8 DL08752084 2 Spring washer